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Web: www.maharail.com Email: info@maharail.com

2nd Floor, Hoechst House, Nariman Point, Mumbai 400 021
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Republic Day 26/01/2019 Saturday

Chhatrapati Shivaji Jayanti/Guru Ravidas Jayanti 19/02/2019 Tuesday

Maha Shivratri 04/03/2019 Monday

Holi 21/03/2019 Thursday

Good Friday 19/04/2019 Friday

Maharashtra Day 01/05/2019 Wednesday

Ramzan Eid (Id-ul-Fitr) 05/06/2019 Wednesday

Bakri Eid (Id-Uz-Zuha) 12/08/2019 Monday

Independence Day/ Raksha Bandhan 15/08/2019 Thursday

Vinayaka Chaturthi / Ganesh Chaturthi 02/09/2019 Monday

Mahatma Gandhi Jayanti 02/10/2019 Wednesday

Dussehra 08/10/2019 Tuesday

Diwali/Govardhan Puja 28/10/2019 Monday

Bhai Dooj 29/10/2019 Tuesday

Guru Nanak Jayanti 12/11/2019 Tuesday

Christmas Day 25/12/2019 Wednesday
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